附件：

	宁波市鄞州区咸祥镇公开招聘面试成绩及总成绩

	序号
	姓  名
	笔试
	面试
	总成绩
	打“√”者参加体检

	
	
	考分
	折算分
	考分
	折算分
	
	

	1
	李璐燕
	75.3
	37.65
	74.2
	37.1
	74.75
	√

	2
	蔡武斌
	74.3
	37.15
	75.8
	37.9
	75.05
	√

	3
	蔡巧颖
	73.3
	36.65
	79
	39.5
	76.15
	√

	4
	王丹阳
	73.3
	36.65
	83.6
	41.8
	78.45
	√

	5
	朱莹莹
	73
	36.5
	82.2
	41.1
	77.6
	√

	6
	朱维克
	72.3
	36.15
	74.2
	37.1
	73.25
	√

	7
	唐耀春
	68.3
	34.15
	71.8
	35.9
	70.05
	√

	8
	王柯伟
	68.3
	34.15
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	9
	朱秋妃
	67
	33.5
	83.6
	41.8
	75.3
	√

	10
	吕  丹
	66.3
	33.15
	73.4
	36.7
	69.85
	√

	11
	朱林楠
	65.3
	32.65
	67.3
	33.65
	66.3
	√

	12
	蔡桃桃
	64.2
	32.1
	74.8
	37.4
	69.5
	√

	13
	忻丁科
	63
	31.5
	75.2
	37.6
	69.1
	√

	14
	赵琼露
	63
	31.5
	68.6
	34.3
	65.8
	

	15
	叶丽娜
	60.7
	30.35
	81.6
	40.8
	71.15
	√

	16
	王贤艳
	59.7
	29.85
	72.8
	36.4
	66.25
	

	17
	朱蒙超
	59.3
	29.65
	74.4
	37.2
	66.85
	√

	18
	陈冰凌
	59
	29.5
	73.6
	36.8
	66.3
	√

	19
	王球琪
	58.7
	29.35
	63
	31.5
	60.85
	

	20
	卢  芸
	56.3
	28.15
	69.8
	34.9
	63.05
	

	21
	沙琼娜
	54.3
	27.15
	63
	31.5
	58.65
	

	22
	李  伟
	54
	27
	61.6
	30.8
	57.8
	

	23
	董  洁
	51.3
	25.65
	67.6
	33.8
	59.45
	

	24
	施陈秀枝
	48.7
	24.35
	73.6
	36.8
	61.15
	

	25
	王琴巧
	48
	24
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	26
	王赵珍
	48
	24
	70
	35
	59
	

	27
	朱  明
	46.3
	23.15
	70.2
	35.1
	58.25
	

	28
	蔡浩斌
	45.6
	22.8
	66
	33
	55.8
	

	29
	王颖盛
	43
	21.5
	69.4
	34.7
	56.2
	

	30
	朱邓斌
	40.7
	20.35
	淘汰
	淘汰
	淘汰
	


